
 

January 
Sun Mon Tue Wed 

1 2 Be On-Purpose Month • Clean Up Your 
Computer Month • Coffee Gourmet 
International Month • Family Fit Lifestyle 
Month • Financial Wellness Month • Hot Tea 
Month • Life Balance Month • Oatmeal 
Month • Poverty in America Awareness 
Month • Wealth Mentality Month 

New Year’s Day Swiss Cheese Day 

6 7 8 9 

  $  

13 14 15 16 

  

 
N'tl Fresh Squeezed 
Juice Day • N'tl Hat 
Day 

International Hot 
and Spicy Food Day 

20 21 22 23 

Cheese Day • 
National Meat Week 

National Hugging 
Day • Martin Luther 
King Day (observed) 

$ 
National Blonde 
Brownie Day National Pie Day 

27 28 29 30 

National Chocolate 
Cake Day  

National Corn Chip 
Day  

 

 



 

The highest reward for a man’s toil is not what he gets 
for it, but what he becomes by it. 

-- John Ruskin 

Thu Fri Sat  
3 4 5 

National Chocolate 
Covered Cherries 
Day 

National Spaghetti 
Day 

National Whipped 
Cream Day 

10 11 12 

 

National Milk Day  

17 18 19 

  
National Popcorn 
Day 

24 25 26 

  

National Spouses 
Day • National 
Peanut Brittle Day 

31 

 
Eat Brussel Sprouts 
Day 

 

 

Monthly Host 
Special 

 
 
 
 
 

Monthly Guest 
Special 

 
 
 
 
 

Consultant 
Sales Promo 

 
 
 
 

Recruiting 
Promo 

 
 

Monthly Sales 
Goal 

 
Monthly 
Booking Goal 

  

 

L e a d e r s h i p  S u m m i t ,  C i n c i n n a t i ,  O H  



December 30 – January 5 
Weekly Goals 

 
 

Weekly Tasks 

 
 

Happiness is not a state to arrive at, but a manner of traveling. 
-- Margaret Lee Runbeck 

 

Sun., Dec. 30      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Mon., Dec. 31     

 
 
 
 
 
  

Tue., Jan. 1      

 
 
 
 
 
  



Wed., Jan. 2      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Thu., Jan. 3      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Fri., Jan. 4      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Sat., Jan. 5      

 
 
 
 
 
  

 



January 6 – January 12 
Weekly Goals 

 
 

Weekly Tasks 

 
 

To be happy, drop the words if only and substitute the words next 
time. 

-- Smiley Blanton  

Sun., Jan. 6      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Mon., Jan. 7      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Tue., Jan. 8      

 
 
 
 
 
  



Wed., Jan. 9      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Thu., Jan. 10      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Fri., Jan. 11      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Sat., Jan. 12      

 
 
 
 
 
  

 



January 13 – January 19 
Weekly Goals 

 
 

Weekly Tasks 

 
 

Life is a great big canvas, and you should throw all the paint on it you 
can. 

-- Danny Kaye 

Sun., Jan. 13      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Mon., Jan. 14      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Tue., Jan. 15      

 
 
 
 
 
  



Wed., Jan. 16     

 
 
 
 
 
  

Thu., Jan. 17      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Fri., Jan. 18      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Sat., Jan. 19      

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 



January 20– January 26 
Weekly Goals 

 
 

Weekly Tasks 

 
 

The chief danger in life is that you may take too many precautions. 
-- Alfred Adler 

 

Sun., Jan. 20      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Mon., Jan. 21      

 
 
 
 
 
  

Tue., Jan. 22      

 
 
 
 
 
  


